TRS Active Care

Primary

Employee only
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Children
Employee/Family

Primary+
Employee only
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Children
Employee/Family

HD

Employee only
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Children
Employee/Family

AC2

Employee only
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Children
Employee/Family

TeleHealth $10.00

Total
$461.00
$1245.00
$784.00
$1568.00

$541.00
$1407.00
$920.00
$1786.00

$475.00
$1283.00
$808.00
$1615.00

$1013.00
$2402.00
$1507.00
$2841.00

Vision — Superior / MetLife

Employee only
Employee +1
Employee Family

Dental - Cigna
DHMO

Employee only
Employee+ 1

Employee+ 2 or more

DPPO
Employee only
Employee+ 1

Employee+ 2 or more

$6.79
$12.78
$17.98

$14.30
$27.16
$40.75

$34.75
$60.16
$98.64

CISD 23-24 Benefits

Employee Cost

$236.00
$1020.00
$559.00
$1343.00

$316.00
$1182.00
$695.00
$1561.00

$250.00
$1058.00
$583.00
$1390.00

$788.00

$2177.00
$1282.00
$2616.00

CISD Life, Voluntary Life — NY Life

Disability — NY Life
Accident, Critical, HI-Cigna

FSA - Higginbotham
HSA - EECU

Baylor Scott and White
Employee Only $596.00
Employee/Spouse $1501.90
Employee/Children $960.68
Employee/Family $1728.86

$371.00
$1276.90
$735.68
$1503.86



